SHS PTSA Mini Grants

Name

Allison Stafford

Ashley Gray

Belen Alvarez Iglesias

Ben Canning

Claudia Meyer-Kispersky

Daniel Broome

Daniel Broome

David Garcia Ortiz

David Lee

Dy Nguyen

Dylan Shelley

Edith Salvatore

Glenn Billman

Gregory Schmid

Jamie Beacom

Joan Fiser

Joni Gordon

Karina Chin

Katia Sterne

Laura Larkin

Funded Projects

Project Title

LabQuest2 for Physics

Voter Hall of Fame (not pizza party)

Educational Movies

LabQuest

Countries of the World Map

Orchestra Bows/Mutes

Rechargeable Batteries for Carrington Hall

LabQuest Il and Alligator Clips

Final Stage of Wireless Tablets

Books for GSA Library

Co Teaching Conference

Travel Videos for Spanish 1-2

Sequoia Literary Magazine

Human Body Systems

Chemistry Calculators

Books/Biographies

College/Career Faire

AVID Presentation Tripods

EL spring enrichment field trip

American Mathematics Competitions

Fall 2015

Amount

Awarded

$340

$150

$152

$340

$60

$400

$255

$340

$400

$400

$245

$300

$400

$400

$275

$325

$400

$400

$400

$400



Laura Luttrell

Max Friedmann

Melinda McDonald

Mitch Weathers

Nancy Ku

Nicholas Boldrey & Britt Broome

Rebeca Goodwin & Mary Phoenix

Math class fabric and laminator

Essential classroom supplies

Bringing Technology to the Classroom One Tablet
ata Time

Human Biology: Fetal Pig Dissection
Individual Whiteboards Algebra and Geometry
Classroom

Community Based Instruction SF Zoo

Yoga for SAC

$397

$254

$300

$400

$237

$400

$400

$8,770



