SHS PTSA Mini Grants	Funded Projects	Fall 2015
Name	Project Title	Amount Awarded
Allison Stafford	LabQuest2 for Physics	\$340
Ashley Gray	Voter Hall of Fame (not pizza party)	\$150
Belen Alvarez Iglesias	Educational Movies	\$152
Ben Canning	LabQuest	\$340
Claudia Meyer-Kispersky	Countries of the World Map	\$60
Daniel Broome	Orchestra Bows/Mutes	\$400
Daniel Broome	Rechargeable Batteries for Carrington Hall	\$255
David Garcia Ortiz	LabQuest II and Alligator Clips	\$340
David Lee	Final Stage of Wireless Tablets	\$400
Dy Nguyen	Books for GSA Library	\$400
Dylan Shelley	Co Teaching Conference	\$245
Edith Salvatore	Travel Videos for Spanish 1-2	\$300
Glenn Billman	Sequoia Literary Magazine	\$400
Gregory Schmid	Human Body Systems	\$400
Jamie Beacom	Chemistry Calculators	\$275
Joan Fiser	Books/Biographies	\$325
Joni Gordon	College/Career Faire	\$400
Karina Chin	AVID Presentation Tripods	\$400
Katia Sterne	EL spring enrichment field trip	\$400
Laura Larkin	American Mathematics Competitions	\$400

Laura Luttrell	Math class fabric and laminator	\$397
Max Friedmann	Essential classroom supplies	\$254
Melinda McDonald	Bringing Technology to the Classroom One Tablet at a Time	\$300
Mitch Weathers	Human Biology: Fetal Pig Dissection	\$400
Nancy Ku	Individual Whiteboards Algebra and Geometry Classroom	\$237
Nicholas Boldrey & Britt Broome	Community Based Instruction SF Zoo	\$400
Rebeca Goodwin & Mary Phoenix	Yoga for SAC	\$400
		\$8,770